Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
SG2000
RF Signal Generator
2023
        100kHz~15.0GHz/ 9kHz~20GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
The SG2000 series microwave signal generator is positioned as a multifunctional and cost-effective signal generator. Its frequency

Storage Temp. -20℃ ~ +70℃
Power Supply 110 ~ 240V 50/60Hz
■  Ordering Information
Model
Model Name Description
SG2000A RF Signal Generator 100kHz~15GHz
SG2000B RF Signal Generator 9kHz~20GHz
No. Name Description
1 Power Cord Standard three core power cord
2 Product certificate
Option Model Name
SG2000-PMC Power meter control kit
SG2000-RMK Rack Mount Kit
Options
1
1
Notes: